DX Series Sanitary Filter Housings
The DX series filter housings are designed for
critical and sterile filtration applications.
Manufactured to strict quality standards and from
high quality materials, the DX series filter housings
meet the exacting requirements of the
pharmaceutical, biotechnology, food & beverage
and microelectronics industries. DX series filter

cartridge
  • Cartridge locks into place providing secure
installation even under back pressure conditions
Sanitary design vent and drain (optional drain
valves available)
  • Easy to clean, helps limit cross contamination,
no threaded parts in contact with process fluids
Clean-in-place (CIP) / steam-in-place (SIP) design
  • Permits easy cleaning, sterilization or
sanitization in place (in-situ)
Designed to minimize product holdup volume
  • Enables maximum recovery of product
Filtersource.com, Inc. • 75 Elmview Avenue • Hamburg, NY 14075 • Tel: 716.649.2326 • Fax: 716.649.9006
Model Cartridge A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm)
DX-1R10-226 10” 708 300 102 210
DX-1R20-226 20” 958 550 102 210
DX-1R30-226 30” 1208 800 102 210
DX-1R10-222 10”
DX-1R20-222 20”
DX-1R30-222 30”
Filter Housing Ordering Guide
Filtersource.com, Inc. • 75 Elmview Avenue • Hamburg, NY 14075 • Tel: 716.649.2326 • Fax: 716.649.9006